MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
TSMT* Touch screen hand held on/off with 6 hour count down timer, large LCD screen, battery receiver and wall cover plates. 1 0.03 $209.00
RCB Hand-held On/Off with battery receiver and wall cover plates. 1 0.05 $129.00
RCMT Soft touch hand held On/Off with 90 minute count down timer, LCD screen, battery receiver and wall cover plates. 1 0.05 $149.00
MVWS Wired wall switch with 15ft. Wire and wall plate. 1 0.20 $30.00
*While supplies last.
Insulated metal receiver cover available with unit by special order for an additional charge. Minimum of 10.
Order by adding "-RRCM" to the remote model number and $12 to the price of the remote.

Page 28 of 30 Effective April 4, 2016
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
ACCESSORIES
RRCM Remote receiver cover, insulated metal 1 0.20 $19.00
RRCE Remote receiver cover, fiber ember 1 0.20 $49.00
VALVE KITS, SAFETY PILOT KITS & FIBER COVERS  (FOR VENTED LOGS)
MVVKNA Millivolt natural gas valve kit (valve, safety pilot, on/off switch, flex lines, and shield). 5 0.22 $409.00
MVVKLPA Millivolt propane valve kit (valve, safety pilot, on/off switch, flex lines, shield, vermiculite). 4 1.03 $439.00
VWFMVC Fiber ceramic millivolt valve cover 1 0.44 $49.00
MANVK Manual valve kit (valve, handle, and handle extension). Carton of 4 1 0.20 $249.00
VWFMC Fiber ceramic manual valve cover 1 0.44 $49.00
SPK-NGA Concentric natural gas safety pilot kit (includes valve, pilot, handle extension, 3/8" pipe, and screws, & shield) 5 1.51 $199.00
SPK-LPA Concentric propane gas safety pilot kit (includes valve, pilot, handle extension, 3/8" pipe, and screws, & shield, vermiculite) 9 1.51 $199.00
FLEX CONNECTORS Stainless steel flex connectors w/ fittings 3/8" NPT male to regulator and combo, 3/8" NPT female or 1/2" male to gas supply.
Carton of 6
FLEXCON12 Carton of 6, 12 " stainless steel flex connectors 4 0.58 $169.00
FLEXCON18 Carton of 6, 18 " stainless steel flex connectors 4 0.75 $199.00
FLEXCON24 Carton of 6, 24 " stainless steel flex connectors 5 0.92 $229.00
FLEXCON30 Carton of 6, 30 " stainless steel flex connectors 4 0.19 $259.00
FLEXCON36 Carton of 6, 36 " stainless steel flex connectors 6 1.25 $289.00
BV Shut-off ball valve. Carton of 10 4 0.04 $249.00
Ambient remote control products can be used with most manufacturers' gas hearth products.
Ambient remotes are stocked in limited quantities
and lead times of up to 3 weeks may apply. Contact